Hyland Wednesday PM - Week 4

PACESETTER:
Jake Fredbo
Jake Fredbo

FIRST NAME

DAVE
SANDY
BARB
LANCE
EMMANUEL
MATTHEW
OWEN
ERICA
ROBYN
AUTUMN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.96
RED 8.96
Gold Runners

LAST NAME Best HC
SUHR 12.24
SCHAEFBAUER 20.84
FISHER 32.33
FISHER 22.06
SAVAGE 17.85
SMITH 18.65
SMITH 41.54
SEVERIN 45.47
COOK 51.26
COOK 65.87
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 36

Bonus 57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Wednesday, January 29, 2014

15.26 PAR:
15.13 PAR:

Points Bonus
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3.75
2.15
1.66
10.93
8.14
5.34
12.45
7.52
4.73
0.00

14.01
13.89

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

16.28
16.93
18.98
17.10
16.59
16.90
20.08
20.38
21.33
23.81

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.20
20.84
35.47
22.06
18.42
20.63
43.33
45.47
52.25
69.95
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15.59
17.23
18.38
17.02
16.37
16.48
19.66
20.42
21.01
23.04

12.24
24.05
32.33
22.53
17.85
18.65
41.54
47.01
51.26
65.87



Hyland Wednesday PM - Week 4

PACESETTER:

Jake Fredbo
Jake Fredbo

FIRST NAME

JENNIFER
WEBSTER
TOM
PAUL
JAMES
CHIP
JANE
ANNALISE
NOAH
NICOLE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.96
RED 8.96
Gravity Junkies
LAST NAME Best HC
ZELLMER 15.05
WING 16.56
TRUEMAN 18.50
HARCEY 21.70
MAY 33.84
CAMPBELL 26.28
HEMPEL
ZELLMER
MERZ
MERZ
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25

Bonus 36

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Wednesday, January 29, 2014

15.26 PAR:
15.13 PAR:

Points Bonus
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6.94
11.43
7.49
4.29
4.15
1.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.01
13.89

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

16.39
16.33
16.75
17.05
18.90
17.76
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R
ZE

16.99
16.56
19.56
21.70
34.90
26.77
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15.98
16.53
16.46
17.30
18.59
17.54
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

15.05
19.01
18.50
24.55
33.84
26.28



Hyland Wednesday PM - Week 4

PACESETTER:

Jake Fredbo
Jake Fredbo

FIRST NAME

SETH
WILLIAM
SCOTT
KERRY
LEON
ANDREW
KEN
JUSTIN
BRIANNA
NATHAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.96
RED 8.96
Team Target
LAST NAME Best HC
STOMBERG 2.43
SADLER 15.77
ELLIOTT 6.57
NELSON 12.42
SADLER 19.41
LARSON 16.06
GOLDMAN
GILLETTE
JORDAN
GOLDMAN
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 27
9 Skiers 27

Bonus 35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Wednesday, January 29, 2014

15.26 PAR:
15.13 PAR:

Points Bonus
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6.56
5.22
2.42
8.57
6.58
5.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.01
13.89

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

14.35
16.22
14.93
15.75
16.73
16.26

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

2.43
15.77
6.57
12.42
19.41
16.06
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14.47
16.20
14.95
51.28
16.62
16.24
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

4.18
16.63
7.63
269.19
19.65
16.92



Hyland Wednesday PM - Week 4

PACESETTER:

Jake Fredbo
Jake Fredbo

FIRST NAME

AJ

JOE
DRAKE
ROB
DAVID
JANET
BILL
JAY
MARK
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
8.96
8.96

Old Enough to Know Better

LAST NAME

PLEHAL
PLEHAL
LORENCE
MOSCHET
DEAN
PINK
BEST
TURKBAS
STEINGAS
KEPPELER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

9.21
20.52
33.26
33.69
33.76
53.32

20
20
20
20
64

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Wednesday, January 29, 2014

15.26 PAR:
15.13 PAR:

Points Bonus
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0.78
5.47
14.73
14.30
14.23
14.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.01
13.89

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.30
16.89
18.67
18.73
18.74
21.48

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.21
20.56
33.26
33.69
33.76
53.32

15.51
16.74
18.67
18.66
19.02
22.08
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.66
20.52
34.41
34.34
36.93
58.96



